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1 VANDERFIELD Class 4 Handicap

$140001210 metres 05:39PM

01 Arawak(Peter Sinclair)  3  59.0 Ron Goltz

02 Kyogle Town(Peter H Blanch)  1  59.0 Tiffani Brooker

03 Hot Testa(Lindsay Hatch)  4  55.5 Gary Geran

04 Lord Beaufort(Paul Facoory)  5  55.5 Skye 
Bogenhuber

05 Monsieur Hughes(John Dann)  9  55.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

06 Massive Attack(Ben Currie)  6  54.5 Adam Best

07 Rhiatenn Road(Patrick Sexton)  2  54.0 Melody O'Brien

08 Hey Murri(Eric Ropiha)  8  54.0 Kenji Yoshida

09 Private Label(Shane Hamilton)  7  54.0 Pietro Romeo

10 The Burramartha(Shane Burns)  10  54.0 Michael 
Schrapel

2 BUNDABERG RUM Class 1 Handicap

$140001210 metres 06:14PM

01 Crankitup(Michael Nolan)  10  59.0 Tiffani Brooker

02 Mauve Lotus(Ray Hawkswell)  7  58.5 Melody O'Brien

03 It's All Irish(Donald Baker)  6  58.0 Ron Goltz

04 Kynance Cove(Shane Iverson)  4  56.0 Michael 
Schrapel

05 Manrose Hattan(Paul Facoory)  8  56.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

06 Benico's Prince(Peter Kings)  9  55.5 

07 Maxirods(Bruce Brown)  2  54.0 Kenji Yoshida

08 Doing Our Best(Lyn Paton)  5  54.0 Pietro Romeo

09 Prince of Peace(Patrick Sexton)  1  54.0 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

10 Caznot(Tony Webb)  3  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

3 NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE BM75 Handicap

$140001050 metres 06:50PM

01 Equissential(Neville Saunders)  7  62.5 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

02 Bush Caviar(Matt Kropp)  3  62.0 Brendon 
Newport

03 I Am Boss(Tony Sears)  5  60.0 Lee Attard

04 Mount Kosciuszko(Brian Costello)  8  59.5 Tiffani Brooker

05 Wicked Babe(Kevin Kemp)  6  57.5 Michael 
Schrapel

06 Girls Command(Michael Nolan)  2  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

07 Craiglea Masta(Andrew Mead)  1  56.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

08 Gold Buttons(David Murphy)  4  56.0 Taylor Williams

4 HANNAS Maiden Handicap

$140001210 metres 07:25PM

01 Organized Chaos(Paul Facoory)  12  59.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

02 Acipenser (NZ)(Lindsay Hatch)  8  57.0 Ron Goltz

03 Anyoakee(Shane Iverson)  13  55.5 Michael 
Schrapel

04 Good Affaire(Graham Banks)  6  55.5 Wayne 
O'Connell

05 It's in His Kiss(Michael Nolan)  11  55.5 Brendon 
Newport

06 Mi Lazzaro(Terry Catip)  14  55.5 Shannon 
Apthorpe

07 Miss Linscott(Barry Squair)  10  55.5 Melody O'Brien

08 Dance Halo(Lindsay Hatch)  16  55.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

09 Our Reet Petite(Ben Currie)  9  55.0 Adam Best

10 Tale of Fortune(Rex Lipp)  1  54.5 Kenji Yoshida

11 (EM)Dazzling Shiraz(Jackie 
Crompton)

 5  56.5 Gary Geran

12 (EM)Cuban Princess(Michael 
Nolan)

 2  54.5 

13 (EM)Supreme Voltage(Allen 
Knack)

 7  56.0 

14 (EM)Kayenta(Kevin Kemp)  3  54.0 

15 (EM)Son of Saga(Jai Phillips)  15  54.0 

16 (EM)Just Pretends(Tony Webb)  4  54.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

5 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and 
Geldings Maiden P

QTIS: $26000 , Non QTIS: $120001000 metres 08:05PM

01 A Little Wicked(Lindsay Hatch)  4  57.0 Brendon 
Newport

02 Agent Albert(Kylie Geran)  7  57.0 Gary Geran

03 Atomic Playboy(Stuart Kendrick)  8  57.0 Tiffani Brooker

04 Bonsea(Brian Costello)  1  57.0 Ron Goltz

05 I've Got Friends(Shane Iverson)  2  57.0 Michael 
Schrapel

06 Media Circus(Brad Herne)  3  57.0 Rhiannon 
Payne

07 Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton)  5  57.0 Billie-Rose 
Derbyshire

08 Tycoon Ace(Tony Sears)  9  57.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

09 Uno Best(Paul Facoory)  6  57.0 Kenji Yoshida

6 MOORE STEPHENS Class 3 Plate

$140001625 metres 08:42PM

01 Wild Sands(Wayne Nugent)  2  59.0 Ron Goltz

02 Chateauroux(Peter Evans)  7  57.5 Tiffani Brooker

03 Nandine Road(Kevin Kemp)  6  57.5 Kenji Yoshida

04 Rockday(Matt Kropp)  9  57.5 Gary Geran

05 Who's That Cat(Ben Currie)  3  57.5 Adam Best

06 Gettin'jiggywithit(Ken Jones)  8  56.0 Brendon 
Newport

07 Rockiana(John Thomas)  1  56.0 Skye 
Bogenhuber

08 Famechon Baroness(Tom 
Moloney)

 5  55.5 Melody O'Brien

09 (EM)Ceda Miss(Rochelle Smith)  4  54.0 Michael 
Schrapel
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